ST. MONTFORT’S SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Balarampur, P. O. Madarat, PIN- 743610, P. S. Baruipur, Kolkata
(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, vide Affiliation No. 2430233 dated 19-07-2018)

FEE STRUCTURE OF ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25:

Fee Installments:

Class: | -V

QUARTER | ADMISSIO | ESTABLISHM | TUITION | SESSION | TOTAL | LAST DATE OF
NFEE (Rs) | ENTFEE (Rs) | FEE(Rs) | FEE(Rs) | (Rs) PAYMENT
- First 18000 10000 5300 | 2500 | 35800 | Before admission
Second 5300 | 2500 7800 | Before 20 June 2024
Third 5300 2500 7800 | Before 20 September
2024
Fourth 5300 2500 7800 | Before 20 December
2024
*BREAK-UP OF SESSION FEE:
a. Development Rs 4200
b. School Diary, | Card, Magazine/Calendar etc. Rs 800
c. Electricity Rs 850
d. Taxes Rs 250
e. Examination Rs 750
f. Furniture & Equipments Rs 700
g. Computer Rs 1200
h. Library& Science Lab Rs 400
i. SMS & Parental Portal Rs 850

Rs 10000 (10000 + 4 = 2500)

School Fee payment is to be made online as per the payment notice.

NB: For the convenience of parents we have requested NEW MAJUMDAR
TAILORS, Padmapukur, Baruipur (Contact No: 9831927423, beside KHADIMS
Show Room, Padmapukur) to make the uniform. Parents are free to buy the
uniform clothes from any shop and get them stitched from any tailor.
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ST. MONTFORT’S SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Balarampur, P. O. Madarat, PIN- 743610, P. S. Baruipur, Kolkata
(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, vide Affiliation No. 2430233 dated 19-07-2018)

FEE STRUCTURE OF ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25:

Fee Installments: Class: VI - VI

QUARTER | ADMISSIO | ESTABLISHM | TUITION | SESSION | TOTAL | LAST DATE OF
NFEE (Rs) | ENTFEE (Rs) | FEE(Rs) | FEE(Rs) | (Rs) PAYMENT
- First 20000 10000 5300 | 2500 | 37800 | Before admission
Second 5300 | 2500 7800 | Before 20 June 2024
Third 5300 2500 7800 | Before 20 September
2024
Fourth 5300 2500 7800 | Before 20 December
2024
*BREAK-UP OF SESSION FEE:
a. Development Rs 4200
b. School Diary, | Card, Magazine/Calendar etc. Rs 800
c. Electricity Rs 850
d. Taxes Rs 250
e. Examination Rs 750
f. Furniture & Equipments Rs 700
g. Computer Rs 1200
h. Library& Science Lab Rs 400
i. SMS & Parental Portal Rs 850

Rs 10000 (10000 + 4 = 2500)
School Fee payment is to be made online as per the payment notice.

NB: For the convenience of parents we have requested NEW MAJUMDAR
TAILORS, Padmapukur, Baruipur (Contact No: 9831927423, beside KHADIMS
Show Room, Padmapukur) to make the uniform. Parents are free to buy the
uniform clothes from any shop and get them stitched from any tailor.
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ST. MONTFORT’S SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Balarampur, P. O. Madarat, PIN- 743610, P. S. Baruipur, Kolkata
(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, vide Affiliation No. 2430233 dated 19-07-2018)

FEE STRUCTURE OF ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25:

Fee Installments:

Class: X1 (Science)

QUARTER | ADMISSION | ESTABLISHM | TUITION | SESSION | TOTAL | LAST DATE OF
FEE (Rs) ENTFEE (Rs) | FEE(Rs) | FEE(Rs) | (Rs) PAYMENT
‘ First 30000 20000 6900 3000 59900 | Before admission
Second 6900 3000 9900 | Before 20 June 2024
Third 6900 3000 9900 | Before 20 September
2024
Fourth 6900 3000 9900 | Before 20 December
2024
*BREAK-UP OF SESSION FEE:
a. Development Rs 5100
b. School Diary, | Card, Magazine/Calendar etc. Rs 850
c. Electricity Rs 850
d. Taxes Rs 300
e. Examination Rs 800
f. Furniture & Equipments Rs 850
g. Library Rs 500
h. SMS & Parental Portal Rs 950
i. Computer Rs 900
. Science Lab Rs 900

Rs 12000 (12000 + 4 = 3000)
School Fee payment is to be made online as per the payment notice.

NB: For the convenience of parents we have requested NEW MAJUMDAR
TAILORS, Padmapukur, Baruipur (Contact No: 9831927423, beside KHADIMS
Show Room, Padmapukur) to make the uniform. Parents are free to buy the
uniform clothes from any shop and get them stitched from any tailor.
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ST. MONTFORT’S SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Balarampur, P. O. Madarat, PIN- 743610, P. S. Baruipur, Kolkata
(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, vide Affiliation No. 2430233 dated 19-07-2018)

FEE STRUCTURE OF ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25:

Fee Installments: Class: XI (Commerce)
QUARTER [ ADMISSION [ ESTABLISHM [ TUITION [ SESSION [ TOTAL | LAST DATE OF
FEE (Rs) ENTFEE (Rs) | FEE(Rs) | FEE (Rs) (Rs) PAYMENT
‘ First 30000 20000 6900 2700 59600 | Before admission

Second 6900 2700 9600 | Before 20 June 2024

Third 6900 2700 9600 | Before 20 September
2024

Fourth 6900 2700 9600 | Before 20 December
2024

*BREAK-UP OF SESSION FEE:

a. Development Rs 4800
b. School Diary, | Card, Magazine/Calendar etc. Rs 850
c. Electricity Rs 850
d. Taxes Rs 300
e. Examination Rs 800
f. Furniture & Equipments Rs 850
g. Library Rs 500
h. SMS & Parental Portal Rs 950
i. Computer Rs 900

Rs 10800 (10800 + 4 = 2700)

School Fee payment is to be made online as per the payment notice.

NB: For the convenience of parents we have requested NEW MAJUMDAR
TAILORS, Padmapukur, Baruipur (Contact No: 9831927423, beside KHADIMS
Show Room, Padmapukur) to make the uniform. Parents are free to buy the
uniform clothes from any shop and get them stitched from any tailor.
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